
PSPCL  PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPRATION LIMITEDD 
( Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office , The Mall ,Patiala-147001 ) 

Corporate identity Number U40109PB2010SGC033813 
Website:- www.pspcl.in 

To 
 
  Deputy Secretary, 

Public Relations, 
  PSPCL, Patiala. 
 
Memo No.59       Dated  31.01.2025  
 
Sub: Tender Notice - Tender Enquiry No.- 06/PWM/2024-25 
 Installation of curing system at new stacking yard of Pilot 

Workshop Mohali during 2024-25 
 
  The subject cited tender enquiry is sent herewith to your office. You are 
requested to publish the same through the press immediately and copy of the same may 
also be sent to this office please. The expenditure will be charged to the following heads:  
 
1- Accounting Unit  : Sr.XEN/Civil, 
      Pilot Workshop Mohali 
2- Location Code   : 732 
3- Chargeable Head  : 14.244 
4- Budget    : Exists 
 
DA/Tender Notice for publication 
 1. English 2 copies 
 2. Punjabi 2 copies 

         
 Sr.XEN/Civil, 

         Pilot Workshop, 
 PSPCL, Mohali. 

 
Endst. No. 60/63         Dated 31.01.2025 
 
 Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information please: 
 

1. Chief Engineer/Civil, Civil Design & Construction, PSPCL, Patiala. 
2. Dy. Chief Engineer/Civil, PWs & MDI, PSPCL, Patiala 
3. SE IT/PSPCL, Patiala. 
4. Notice board 

 
  

 Sr.XEN//Civil, 
 Pilot Workshop, 

                 PSPCL, Mohali 
 
 



  PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office- PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala- 147001. 
Corporate Identity Number- U40109PB2010SGC033813 

O/o Sr. XEN/Civil, Pilot Workshop, Mohali 
(Email- aeepspclmohali@gmail.com, Phone No. 96461-19299) 

E- Tender Enquiry No: 06/PWM/2024-25             Date: 31.01.25 

 

Sr.XEN, Pilot Workshop, PSPCL, Mohali invites E-tender for the work of 

Installation of curing system at new stacking yard of Pilot Workshop Mohali during 

2024-25. Detailed NIT & tender documents can be purchased from O/o 

Sr.XEN/ Civil Pilot Workshop, PSPCL, Mohali after depositing the tender fee 

of Rs. 1000/- + GST @18% = Rs. 1180/-. Last date & time for download of 

tender document is 27.02.2025 (03.00 PM), Last date & time for submission of 

tender document is 27.02.2025 (03.00 PM) & Date & time for opening of 

tenders is 03.03.2025 (03:30PM). Tender Amt - Rs. 6.68 lac & EMD is Rs. 

13,370/-. 

Note:- Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be published online at 

https://pspcl.in. 

Sr.XEN/Civil, 
       Pilot Workshop, 

PSPCL, Mohali 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      



 

gzikp ;N/N gkto ekog'o/PB fbfwNv 

( ofi;Nov dcsoL ghHn?;HJhHphH j?v nkfc;, dh wkb gfNnkbk ^ 147001) 
ekog'o/N nkJhv?ANNh BzL U 40109PB2010SGC033813 

ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਕਾਰਜਕਾਰੀ ieMjI./ isvl pwielt vrkSwp, ਮੋਹਾਲੀ 
(Email- aeepspclmohali@gmail.com, Phone No. 96461-19299)  

 

 N?Avo fJzBe[nkoh BzL 06/pI fblXU AYm/2024-25         fwsh  31.01.25 

 

ਪਾਇਲਟ ਵਰਕ©ਾਪ, ਮਹੁਾਲੀ ਿਵਖੇ ਸਾਲ 2024-25 ਿਵੱਚ ਇੰਸਟਾਲੇਸ਼ਨ ਔਫ ਰੀਵਾਮਪਦ �ੁਇਿਰੰਗ ਿਸਸਟਮ ਲਈ ਈ-ਟ�ਡਰ 

ਮੰਗੇ ਜਾ�ਦੇ ਹਨ. ਿਡਟਲੈਡ NIT ਅਤੇ ਟ�ਡਰ ਸਪੇਸੀਿਫਕੇਸ਼ਨ, ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਕਾਰਜਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ/ਿਸਵਲ, pwielt 

vrkSwp, pM. rw. pw. kw. ilm, ਮੋਹਾਲੀ ਦੇ ਦਫਤਰ ਿਵਖੇ ਟ�ਡਰ ਕੀਮਤ ru: 1000 + jI AYs tI @ 18% = ru: 

1180/-  ਜਮਾ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਲਾਇਆ ਜਾ ਸਕਦੀਆਂ ਹਨ. N?Avo d;skt/i B{z t/uD dh nkyoh fwsh 

ns/ ;wK 27.02.25 ਦੁਪਿਹਰ 03L00 ti/ q`k ਹੈ, N?Avo d;skt/iK B{z iwQk eotkT[D dh nkyoh fwsh 

ns/ ;wK 27.02.25 ਦੁਪਿਹਰ 03L00 ti/ sZe ਹੈ ns/ N?AvoK B{z y'bD dh fwsh ns/ ;wK 03.03.25 

dupihr 03L30 ti/ q`k ਹੈ . tYNfr dh ehwsL o[L 6H68 bZy ns/ ਈ ਐਮ ਡੀL 13,370 ਹ ੈ. 

 

ਨĄ ਟ: ਕਾਿਰਜੰਡੂਮ ਅਤ ੇ ਅਡੰਡੁਮ ਿਵਭਾਗ ਦੀ ਵਬੈਸਾਈਟ https://pspcl.in ਤ ੇ ਹੀ ਅੱਪਲੋਡ          

ਹੋਣਗੇ.    

 
        ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਕਾਰਜਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ/ਿਸਵਲ, 

        ਪਾਇਲਟ ਵਰਕ©ਾਪ, pM.rw.pw.kw.ilm., 

        ਮੁਹਾਲੀ, mobw: 96461-19299 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 


